
S0657 S0657

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S0657/1 ADIA  KURAISH MUSTAPHA F

S0657/2
AGNESS  KEMILEMBE 

GODFREY 
F

S0657/3
AISHATH  NASSOLO 

ABDALLAH
F

S0657/4 ALEIYA  KARUNGO TWAHIL F

S0657/5 AMELIA   BILIWA EDMUND F

S0657/6 AMINA  MUSTAPHA IBRAHIM F

S0657/7 AMRATH  KOKUSIIMA DAUDA F

S0657/8 ANISIA DEUS SEVERINE F

S0657/9 ASHURA    AJUNA ABDUL F

S0657/10
ASHURATH  HASSANI 

KHALFAN
F

S0657/11 AZUATH  AJUNA HASHIM F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

17

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

15 0

29 IV

31 IV

17

10 6 7 9 0

0

3 3 8

I

13 9 15 24 0

24 III

29 IV

24 III

I

13 I

18 II

18 II

20 II

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C'

61

32

29

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

NYANSHENYE  

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'



S0657/12 FATUMA ABDALLAH KWEKA F

S0657/13 FROLA  KOKULEBA FROLENCE F

S0657/14
JENIVER  JOHNSTONE 

TRAIPHONE
F

S0657/15 JOAILIA  AIJUKE ABEDI F

S0657/16 JUSTER GILBERT FAUSTINE F

S0657/17 KHADIJA  KURAISH ALLY F

S0657/18 LATIFA  TWAHA MASUNGWE F

S0657/19
MARIAM  FREDRICK 

MWANDIKI
F

S0657/20 NAJIATH  YASSIN YUSUPH F

S0657/21 NESTA  KENULE EDIMINI F

S0657/22
NYAMTONDO CHISANYO 

TENGULE
F

S0657/23 ROSEMARY  ISACK SUNGWI F

S0657/24 SAILATH HARUNA KAKUBA F

S0657/25 SAJIDA  NEEMA MBARAKA F

S0657/26 SHAKIRA  BYERA ABDRAHIMU F

S0657/27
SHANITAH  MODICA 

BURCHARD
F

S0657/28 SHUFAA SULAITH YUNUSU F

S0657/29 ZENA  JAMAL MOHAMED F

S0657/30 ABDUL HAMIDU MUGANYIZI M

25 III

31 IV

25 III

23 III

26 IV

28 IV

30 IV

30 IV

33 IV

33 IV

27 IV

31 IV

30 IV

29 IV

24 III

33 IV

23 III

27 IV

22 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D' ARABIC LANG-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S0657/31
ABDULJABAL  NAJIM 

MUSTAPHA
M

S0657/32 ABDULRAZAQ  SHAKURU ISSA M

S0657/33 ADILU  KAIZILEGE AHAMADA M

S0657/34 ADINANDI   FARAJI MUSSA M

S0657/35 AKIZA  HAUSI FADHILI M

S0657/36 ALHAD   JAMAL NAZIRY M

S0657/37 ALIMU  ADILU RWEYEMAMU M

S0657/38
AMIDU ABDUMALICK 

RUMANYIKA
M

S0657/39 AMZA   FADHIL AMZA M

S0657/40 AZIZI  AWADH AHMAD M

S0657/41 AZIZI  YAZIDI KAGAJU M

S0657/42
FASWIIHU  ABDALLAH 

AHMADA
M

S0657/43 FRANK MWIJAGE GODFREY M

S0657/44
FREDRICK   MUTANGWABA 

FROLENCE
M

S0657/45 HAKIMU  NAZILU YAZID M

S0657/46 HAWADHI  ABASI HARUNA M

S0657/47 IBRAHIM  KAIZA JUMA M

S0657/48 JAMES  JOHN WILSON M

S0657/49 JAMIRI  KAKUABWA NAJIM M

33 IV

16 I

20 II

23 III

26 IV

30 IV

13 I

24 III

12 I

17 I

30 IV

23 III

18 II

23 III

10 I

- ABS

25 III

20 II

22 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'B' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'A' ARABIC LANG-'B'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'A'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'B' ARABIC LANG-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'B' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'



S0657/50 KHALFANI  JAMAL BADRU M

S0657/51 KOLIN JUSTUS SHAMINDA M

S0657/52 KULWA  IBOMO MAGIMA M

S0657/53
LEVOCATUS   KERATO 

DANIEL
M

S0657/54 MAJIDI  ISSA AMRI M

S0657/55 NAJIBU  ADADI MOHAMED M

S0657/56 SAKIUS  KATUNZI THEOBARD M

S0657/57 SHAIDU  BADRU ABDUNURU M

S0657/58
TAMIMU  RWEYEMAMU 

MAKHAFUZI
M

S0657/59
YASSIR  KAMALA 

DEUSDEDITH
M

S0657/60
YASSIR  KURWA 

ABDALLAHIMAMN
M

S0657/61 YAZID  JABER MODEST M

S0657/62 ZAINU ABDTWAHI HASSANI M

S0657/63
BEATRICE   SHABANI 

MAFANIKIO
F

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.29
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 63 2
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

16 I
CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'A' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'C'

17 I

30 IV

15 I

20 II

18 II

21 II

26 IV

15 I

30 IV

22 III

29 IV

16 I

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'A' ARABIC LANG-'A'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'B' ARABIC LANG-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'C' ARABIC LANG-'F'

- ABS '

CLEAN GPA

61

KAGERA

BUKOBA MC

SAT

61

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

61

DIV I

13

DIV II

9

DIV III

15 0

DIV 0

24

DIV IV

REG SAT ABSENT PASS

Grade C (Good)

SUBJECT NAME COMMENTS



11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

15

25

Kagera examination results

63

63

60

61

61

61

4.07

4.82

3.05

3.89

3.92

2.21

61

61

61

61

61 61

63 61

63 61

61

60

61

3

2

2

2

2

0

0

3

3

0

017 17

45 45

63 60

63

63 60

61

45

17

49

40

43

60

39

7

14

50

12

41

8

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

ELIMU YA DINI YA KIISLAMU

ARABIC LANGUAGE

Grade C (Good)

60

60

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

4.66

2.93

4.65

3.20

4.06


